
 

 

 

 

 
IV-C PREVAILING RATES  

 

(Subject to periodic review and revision) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

OPRA REQUEST 

 
$ 30.00  

$ 65.00 Hr. 

$ 450.00  

$ 115.00 Hr. 

$ 850.00  

$ 55.00 Hr. 

$ 65.00 Hr. 

$ 67.00 Hr. 

$ 69.00 Hr. 

$ 107.00 Hr. 

$ 102.00 Hr. 

$ 155.00  

$ 315.00  

$ 490.00  

$ 120.00 Hr. 

$ 320.00  

$ 250.00  

 
06/01/2023 

User Charge per unit/yearly - 11/1/2022 

* Connection Fee - 6/1/2023 

Application Fee-Commercial, Industrial 

& Developer Plan Review, Sewer Extension 

Authority or Consultant Review of Sewers 

Review of Pumping Station Drawings 

Pumping Station Review 

 

$ 363.00 

$ 3,354.00 

 
$ 50.00  

$ 500.00 (Min.) 

$ 0.50 L.F. 

$ 500.00 Dwg. 

 
Impact Fee Determination (Each Request) 

TWA (Each Request) 

As Built Information Assimilation Fee 

Minimum Charge of 

 

$ 400.00  

$ 400.00  

$ 0.50 L.F. 

$ 500.00  

 
Rates, Rules and Regulations 

Including Standard Details 

Return Check Charges 

Inspector 

Flusher with Crew (Minimum of 4 Hours) 

Additional Time Thereafter 

TV with Crew (Minimum of 8 Hours) 

Sewer Maintenance Man 

Pick-Up Truck (1/2 Ton) with one Man 

Van with one Man 

Maintenance Truck with One Man 

Backhoe with One Man 

Dump Truck with one Man 

Cam Cover (28/89) 

Y-Saddles 

Vactor Truck with Crew ( Minimum of 4 Hrs.) 

Additional Time thereafter 

Manhole Frame with Lid 

Industrial Discharge Sampling 

 
* Effective Date: 

 


