## IV-C PREVAILING RATES

(Subject to periodic review and revision)

User Charge per unit/yearly - 11/1/2022	\$	363.00	
* Connection Fee - 6/1/2023	\$ 3,354.00		
Application Fee-Commercial, Industrial			
& Developer Plan Review, Sewer Extension	\$	50.00	
Authority or Consultant Review of Sewers	\$	500.00	(Min.)
Review of Pumping Station Drawings	\$		L.F.
Pumping Station Review	\$	500.00	Dwg.
Impact Fee Determination (Each Request)	\$	400.00	
TWA (Each Request)	\$	400.00	
As Built Information Assimilation Fee	\$	0.50	L.F.
Minimum Charge of	\$	500.00	
Rates, Rules and Regulations	OPRA REQUEST		
Including Standard Details	¢	20.00	
Return Check Charges	\$	30.00 65.00	ш
Inspector	\$		пr.
Flusher with Crew (Minimum of 4 Hours) Additional Time Thereafter	\$ \$	450.00 115.00	ш
		850.00	пr.
TV with Crew (Minimum of 8 Hours) Sewer Maintenance Man	\$		11
	\$	55.00	
Pick-Up Truck (1/2 Ton) with one Man Van with one Man	\$	65.00 67.00	
	\$		
Maintenance Truck with One Man	\$	69.00	
Backhoe with One Man	\$	107.00	
Dump Truck with one Man	\$	102.00	Hr.
Cam Cover (28/89)	\$	155.00	
Y-Saddles	\$	315.00	
Vactor Truck with Crew ( Minimum of 4 Hrs.)	\$		
Additional Time thereafter	\$	120.00	Hr.
Manhole Frame with Lid	\$ \$	320.00	
Industrial Discharge Sampling	Þ	250.00	

<sup>\*</sup> Effective Date: 06/01/2023